Number

6 mar 2025
Aldo Olivares Zarco

aldoz@comstor-la.com

Ext. 4937

Item Name

1.0/ CS-DESKPRO-K9

11

12

13

14

15

1.6

17

18

PWR-CORD-USA-B
CS-PWR-CUBE-7-
CAB-USBC-1.8M-
CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR-
CS-DESKPRO-STYLUS-
CAB-ETH-3M-GR-
CS-DESKPRO-STAND-
CS-DESKPRO-FG-

2.0 CS-T10-TS-L-K9=

2.0.1

LOS IMPORTES EXPRESADOS EN ESTA COTIZACION ESTA EN MONEDA NACIONAL (MXN)

CON-SNBD-CST10LQS

Service
Duration

Cisco Desk Pro N/A

Power Cord for United States of America 2m 10A N/A

Power Supply for Desk Pro Series N/A

SB-C 3.1 Cable, 1.8M length N/A

1.5m GREY HDMI 2.0 N/A

Stylus Pen for Cisco Desk Pro N/A

CAB 3m GREY ETHERNET N/A

Table Stand & Connector Cover for Desk Pro Series N/A

Fabric Speaker Grille for Desk Pro Series N/A

CISCO KOOMm Navigator-1apie siana, First Ligne (vwnie),

SPARE N/A

SHIP NEXT BUS DAYCisco Room NavigatorTable Stand First |12 month(s)

TD SYNNEX

Datos de deposito:

Westcon Mexico S.A. be C.V.
Depositos en MXN:

Banco Nacional de Mexico, S.A
Cuenta: 0023 6794016

Cuenta CLABE: 00218000236 /940169

Sucursal: 6618

Condiciones Comerciales:

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

40

Depositos en USD:
Banco Nacional de Mexico, S.A

Cuenta: 0023 6794512
Clabe SPID: 00218000236 /945122

stPrice

189368.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

37459.50

4989.19

ABA 0 SWIFT: BNMXMXMM

- El precio incluye 1 (una) entrega sin costo en territorio nacional.

- Tiempo de entrega: Por confirmar

- Los precios estan en Moneda Nacional MXN

- La garantia es otorgada en términos y condiciones establecidos por el fabricante.
- Los equipos no tienen garantia en partes electricas (como fuentes de poder etc.)

- Esta cotizacion tiene una validez de 15 dias habiles a partir de la fecha de emisién de cotizacion.

- Condiciones de pago: Crédito/Contado
- Los precios estan sujetos a cambio sin previo aviso

- Si el importe facturado no es pagado a su vencimiento, causa intereses moratorios del 4% mensual

- No hay cancelaciones de 6rdenes una vez colocada con CISCO.
- Para el caso de requerir de una recomendacion de nuestro departamento de ingenieria para esta u otra solucion, debera solicitarla de forma expresa,

y Westcon en un documento anexo se la hara llegar, en el entendido que solo en ese caso podremos apoyarlo para su correcto funcionamiento, en caso contrario,
la garantia de funcionamiento del equipo seréa responsabilidad del fabricante.

Extended
Price

4,355,481.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,498,380.00

199,567.60

ZW161055443LQ
FT

Discount

0
0
50

32
Subtotal
IVA

Total

arfuen]e
CISCO
Partner

Distribution Partner

1,611,528.32 21 days
0.00 21 days

0.00 21 days

0.00 21 days

0.00 21 days

0.00 21 days

0.00 21 days

0.00 21 days

0.00 21 days
749,190.00 21 days

135,705.97
$ 2,496,424.29
$  399,427.89

$ 2,895,852.18


mailto:andresc@synnex.com

Using this Excel template, you can change the column headings text, cell styles, add logos, header, footer and include additional columns and customize the base template. For more help on how to
edit the template, use the online Help inside the template itself by clicking on the Help hyperlink in the left column.

After editing the template, save it on the local disk and upload it on CCW.

This template has three sections - aJTemplate Elements b) Report Header c) Report Data Table

a) Template Elements -

The content in the column A of the template is required by the system to generate the report. This content is not editable, and there should not be any additional content included in the column A.
Following are the template elements in the column A and their significance -

Required/

Element Optional __| Description
START REPORT Reauired __|Indicates the start of report
START TABLE Required | Indicates the start of report table, which will have the configset data
TABLE DATA FIELD MAPPINGS __|Required | Shows the mapping of data fields to the table columns, refer the availabel columns that can be included
CELL CUSTOM_FORMAT Optional | Cell format setup for table columns
CELL DEFAULT VALUE Optional _| Default value for cell format of table columns
TABLE HEADERS Required__| Column names, can be renamed
GROUP BY ITEM TYPE Optional | Grouping of table data, supported values are GROUP BY ITEM TYPE and GROUP BY_HIERARCHY(default]
MAIOR_LINE FORMAT Required__| Cell format for major line row. User can modify the font, style, cell border, colors etc.

Cell format for minor line row. User can modify the font, style, cell border, colors etc.
MINOR_LINE_FORMAT Optional __|If not defined then default is that of maior line format

Cell format for service line row. User can modify the font, style, cell border, colors etc.
SERVICE_LINE_FORMAT Optional __|If not defined then default is that of major line_format
INCLUDE GROUP BY SUBTOTAL _|Optional __|Includes sub total row for a group, user can change the cell formats
hclun{ CONFIGSET TOTAL Optional __|Includes the grand total for the configset, user can change the cell formats
|Enp TABLE Required | Indicates the End of table
[EnD_REPORT. Required Indicates End of report

b) Report Header
This section includes configset header attributes and is placed on top of the report table.
The report template comes with a list of standard header attribites. You can include additional attributes from the list of available custom header attributes.

For example "Configset ID:" is the label for the header attribute which will appear in the report, and the {configsetid} is the container for the actual value (numeric) of the configset ID.
Itis required that any standard or custom header attribute should be placed within curly brackets or braces for it value to show up in the report.
Following is the Iit of available Header Section Custom Columns
configsetid

configsetName

createdBy

createdDate

updatedBy

lastUpdatedDate

pricelistid

pricelist

pricelistCurrency

intendedUse

billing@Name

billing@Line1

billing@Line2

billing@Line3

billing@Lined

billing@City

billing@state

billing@PostalCode

billing@CountryCode

billing@OperatingUnit

billing@contact

billing@contactPhone

billing@contactFax

billing@contactEmail

3) Report Data Table
This section includes the actual data in the report, and the table column headers.

The report template comes with a table having standard header attribites. You can include additional columns in the table from the list of available custom columns.
For example "Item Name" is the label for the header attribute which will appear in the report, and the {productName is the container for the actual name  of the item.
It is required that any standard or custom header attribute should be placed within curly brackets or braces for it value to show up in the report.

Following is the list of available table section custom columns.

lineNumber

productName

productDescription

duration

leadTime

unitlistPrice
quantity
extendedListPrice
autoExpansion
configpath
discount
gssSiteName
taaltem
leadTimeMessage
installSite@Name
installSite@Linel
installSite@ine2
installSite@Line3
installSite@ined
installSite@City

installSite@CountryCode
installSite@contact
installSite@contactPhone
installSite@contactFax
installSite@contactemail
endCustomer@Name
endCustomer@Linel
endCustomer@Line2
endCustomer@Line3
endCustomer@Lined
endCustomer@City
endCustomer@state
endCustomer@PostalCode
endCustomer@CountryCode



